Clover Competitions

Ticket No NETlE

Gavin Silver
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Total Sold: 119 Draw: 23rd January 2026 19:00 pm

Jean Ramsdale
Justin Hake
Tracey Clark

Paula Mansfield
Sarah Martin
Stephen Ford
Tracey Clark

Dominic Brown

Mark Hogg
Justin Hake

Neil Chessman
Tracey Clark
Justin Hake
Sarah Martin

Paula Mansfield

Mark Hogg
Gavin Swash
Gavin Silver
Garry Lewis

Paula Mansfield
Steve Short
Stephen Ford
Gavin Silver

Steve Short

Ticket No NEglE

34
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66

James Smith
Steve Short
Sarah Martin
James Smith
Sarah Martin
James Smith
Steve Short
Sarah Martin
Steve Short
James Smith
Sarah Martin
James Smith
Justin Hake
Justin Hake
Sarah Martin
Sarah Martin
Steve Short
adrian barrows
Dominic Brown
Sarah Martin
Tracey Clark
Stephen Ford
Justin Hake
Justin Hake

Gavin Swash

Ticket No NETlE
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80
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lain Key
Sarah Martin
Paula Mansfield
Steve Short
Steve Short
Kirsten Hayes
James Smith
Justin Hake
Gavin Swash
Stephen Ford
Mark Hogg
Tracey Clark
James Smith
Stephen Ford
Tracey Clark
Stephen Ford
Tracey Clark
Tracey Clark
Justin Hake
Steve Short
Sarah Martin
Becca Jayne
Steve Short
Paula Mansfield

Sarah Martin

£200 Clover Credit Friday

Ticket No Name

95
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99
100
101
103
104
105
106
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
122
123

Sarah Martin
Stephen Ford
Tracey Clark
Stephen Ford
Gavin Swash
Jez quinn
Sarah Martin
Gavin Swash
Stephen Ford
Joanne Cross
Tracey Clark
Paula Mansfield
James Smith
Oliver Hill
James Smith
Paula Mansfield
Gavin Silver
lan Sedgewick
Mark Hogg
Steve Short
Tracey Clark
Jez quinn
Tracey Clark
Justin Hake

Gavin Swash



https://www.clovercompetitions.co.uk

Clover Competitions 200 Clover Credit Friday

Ticket No NETlE

125 Justin Hake
126 Sarah Martin
127 Mark Hogg
128 Paula Mansfield
131 Mark Hogg
133 Tracey Clark
134 Steve Short
137 Tracey Clark
138 Justin Hake
139 Justin Hake
140 Justin Hake
141 Tracey Clark
142 Steve Short
144 Justin Hake
145 Paula Mansfield
146 Paula Mansfield
148 Steve Short
149 Stephen Ford
150 Steve Short

Total Sold: 119 Draw: 23rd January 2026 19:00 pm
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